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Individual Rankings - Through Event 83

Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Boyce, Leah E 15  8 Broadstone Barracudas

 2 Cooper, Alli J 13 10 Broadstone Barracudas

 3 Mancinelli, Lulu R 11 16 Broadstone Barracudas

 3 DeLeon, Annie G 11 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 3 Mancinelli, Olivia R 11 18 Broadstone Barracudas

 3 Strange, Evelyn F 11 10 Broadstone Barracudas

 7 Brinzer, Adelyn J 10  5 Broadstone Barracudas

 7 Webster, Violet J 10 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 7 Neitling, Penny L 10 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 10 Whitworth, Alyza L 9  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 10 Vecerova, Veronika E 9 10 Broadstone Barracudas

 12 Vecerova, Angelika S 8  8 Broadstone Barracudas

 12 Garcia, Brielle F 8 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 12 Freudenberg, Nykia S 8 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 12 Olsen, Cleo R 8 10 Broadstone Barracudas

 12 Ellison, Peyton L 8 13 Broadstone Barracudas

 12 Anderson, Harper V 8 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 18 Anderson, Sophie I 7 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 18 Pryor, Camryn R 7  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 20 Cobabe, Maeci B 6 16 Broadstone Barracudas

 20 Rozycki, Elle C 6 16 Broadstone Barracudas

 20 Garrett, Isabelle C 6  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 20 Novak, Olivia B 6 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 20 Whaley, Alex W 6 13 Broadstone Barracudas

 25 Shah, Aashvi D 5 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 25 Perez, Violet P 5 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 25 Fallon, Mackenzie E 5 17 Broadstone Barracudas

 25 Webster, Abigail J 5 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 29 Bickel, Macy M 4 10 Broadstone Barracudas

 29 Hall, Riley J 4  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 31 Bunch, Codi M 3 13 Broadstone Barracudas

 31 Little, Audrey S 3 15 Broadstone Barracudas

 31 Anderson, Ella R 3 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 31 Yost, Ashlyn R 3 13 Broadstone Barracudas

 31 Dean, Avery 3 17 Broadstone Barracudas

 31 Galovan, Annie T 3 15 Broadstone Barracudas

 31 Graham, Lucy J 3 11 Broadstone Barracudas

 38 Romanelli, Julia K 2 16 Broadstone Barracudas

 38 Gonzales, Jaden R 2 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 38 Kramer, Aidyn O 2 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 38 Lafontaine, Eleanor K 2  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 42 Johnson, Abby K 1 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 42 Whaley, Kate B 1 15 Broadstone Barracudas

 42 Carley, Karrington M 1 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 42 Spencer, Evelyn M 1  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils
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 42 Thakur, Sami 1 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 42 Gill, Brooklyn D 1  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 42 McDonald, Mayah S 1  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 42 Ellenberger, Anna L 1 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 42 Ball, Cassidy L 1  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 42 Garcia, Camille F 1 10 Broadstone Barracudas

Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Steele, Jaxton B 15 11 Broadstone Barracudas

 1 Perez, Levi A 15 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 1 Leszczynski, Dylan A 15  8 Broadstone Barracudas

 4 Chompff, Woden H 13 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 4 Gill, Brady D 13 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 4 Whitworth, Aayden M 13 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 4 Galovan, Parker J 13 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 8 Ochoa, Eli A 11 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 8 Yip, Ayden R 11 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 8 Depew, Josh W 11 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 11 Conry, Alroy I 10  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 12 Webster, Xander J 9 18 Broadstone Barracudas

 13 Peterson, Colt R 8 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 13 Dillard, Drew 8 18 Broadstone Barracudas

 13 Roberts, Blake M 8 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 13 Rawlinson, Ryder S 8  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 13 Timmons, John P 8  8 Broadstone Barracudas

 18 Davidson, Lincoln B 6  6 Broadstone Barracudas

 18 Drever, Thomas L 6 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 18 Siy, Aiden A 6 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 18 Lehr, Taylor J 6  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 22 Schulze, Miles J 5 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 22 Copeland, Ben A 5  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 22 Novak, Jake G 5 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 25 Angeletti, Ryan A 4 17 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 25 Williams, Bennett C 4 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 25 Considine, Jacob R 4 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 28 Brandon, Nathan T 3  8 Broadstone Barracudas

 28 Wise, Grant F 3  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 28 Baker, James L 3 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 28 Geddes, Jackson J 3 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 28 Vecera, Matus 3 17 Broadstone Barracudas

 28 Chen, Joey H 3  9 Broadstone Barracudas

 34 Watkins, Jackson C 2  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 34 Drever, Benjamin R 2 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 34 Brinzer, Leyton C 2 11 Broadstone Barracudas
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 34 Heiney, Ben J 2 10 Broadstone Barracudas

 38 DeLeon, Rusty B 1  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 38 MacLeod-Roemer, Raylin L 1  7 Broadstone Barracudas

 38 Brinzer, Chase C 1 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 38 Lourenco, Liam N 1 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 38 Richardson, Jake R 1  9 Broadstone Barracudas

 38 Anderson, Graham D 1 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 38 Mallinson, Aiden D 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 38 Carlson, Ethan D 1  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 38 Lehr, Triston W 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 38 Kerhlikar, Joran A 1  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 38 Lewis, Liam R 1  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 38 Webster, Owen J 1  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 38 Ryan, Flynn 1 17 Broadstone Barracudas

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Leszczynski, Dylan A 15  8 Broadstone Barracudas

 1 Boyce, Leah E 15  8 Broadstone Barracudas

 1 Steele, Jaxton B 15 11 Broadstone Barracudas

 1 Perez, Levi A 15 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 5 Galovan, Parker J 13 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 5 Cooper, Alli J 13 10 Broadstone Barracudas

 5 Gill, Brady D 13 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 5 Chompff, Woden H 13 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 5 Whitworth, Aayden M 13 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 10 Strange, Evelyn F 11 10 Broadstone Barracudas

 10 Mancinelli, Olivia R 11 18 Broadstone Barracudas

 10 Mancinelli, Lulu R 11 16 Broadstone Barracudas

 10 Yip, Ayden R 11 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 10 Depew, Josh W 11 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 10 Ochoa, Eli A 11 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 10 DeLeon, Annie G 11 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 17 Brinzer, Adelyn J 10  5 Broadstone Barracudas

 17 Webster, Violet J 10 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 17 Conry, Alroy I 10  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 17 Neitling, Penny L 10 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 21 Vecerova, Veronika E 9 10 Broadstone Barracudas

 21 Whitworth, Alyza L 9  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 21 Webster, Xander J 9 18 Broadstone Barracudas

 24 Ellison, Peyton L 8 13 Broadstone Barracudas

 24 Freudenberg, Nykia S 8 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 24 Garcia, Brielle F 8 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 24 Peterson, Colt R 8 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 24 Olsen, Cleo R 8 10 Broadstone Barracudas

 24 Timmons, John P 8  8 Broadstone Barracudas

 24 Rawlinson, Ryder S 8  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils
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 24 Anderson, Harper V 8 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 24 Vecerova, Angelika S 8  8 Broadstone Barracudas

 24 Dillard, Drew 8 18 Broadstone Barracudas

 24 Roberts, Blake M 8 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 35 Pryor, Camryn R 7  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 35 Anderson, Sophie I 7 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 37 Novak, Olivia B 6 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Rozycki, Elle C 6 16 Broadstone Barracudas

 37 Lehr, Taylor J 6  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Garrett, Isabelle C 6  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Drever, Thomas L 6 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Davidson, Lincoln B 6  6 Broadstone Barracudas

 37 Siy, Aiden A 6 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 37 Whaley, Alex W 6 13 Broadstone Barracudas

 37 Cobabe, Maeci B 6 16 Broadstone Barracudas

 46 Fallon, Mackenzie E 5 17 Broadstone Barracudas

 46 Shah, Aashvi D 5 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 46 Webster, Abigail J 5 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 46 Novak, Jake G 5 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 46 Perez, Violet P 5 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 46 Schulze, Miles J 5 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 46 Copeland, Ben A 5  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 53 Bickel, Macy M 4 10 Broadstone Barracudas

 53 Williams, Bennett C 4 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 53 Considine, Jacob R 4 12 Broadstone Barracudas

 53 Angeletti, Ryan A 4 17 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 53 Hall, Riley J 4  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 58 Yost, Ashlyn R 3 13 Broadstone Barracudas

 58 Anderson, Ella R 3 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 58 Little, Audrey S 3 15 Broadstone Barracudas

 58 Bunch, Codi M 3 13 Broadstone Barracudas

 58 Galovan, Annie T 3 15 Broadstone Barracudas

 58 Graham, Lucy J 3 11 Broadstone Barracudas

 58 Geddes, Jackson J 3 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 58 Baker, James L 3 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 58 Chen, Joey H 3  9 Broadstone Barracudas

 58 Vecera, Matus 3 17 Broadstone Barracudas

 58 Brandon, Nathan T 3  8 Broadstone Barracudas

 58 Dean, Avery 3 17 Broadstone Barracudas

 58 Wise, Grant F 3  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 71 Lafontaine, Eleanor K 2  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 71 Heiney, Ben J 2 10 Broadstone Barracudas

 71 Kramer, Aidyn O 2 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 71 Gonzales, Jaden R 2 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 71 Watkins, Jackson C 2  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils
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 71 Romanelli, Julia K 2 16 Broadstone Barracudas

 71 Brinzer, Leyton C 2 11 Broadstone Barracudas

 71 Drever, Benjamin R 2 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Anderson, Graham D 1 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Richardson, Jake R 1  9 Broadstone Barracudas

 79 Mallinson, Aiden D 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Brinzer, Chase C 1 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 79 McDonald, Mayah S 1  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Lourenco, Liam N 1 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Webster, Owen J 1  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Lewis, Liam R 1  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Ryan, Flynn 1 17 Broadstone Barracudas

 79 Lehr, Triston W 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Carlson, Ethan D 1  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Kerhlikar, Joran A 1  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 DeLeon, Rusty B 1  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Whaley, Kate B 1 15 Broadstone Barracudas

 79 MacLeod-Roemer, Raylin L 1  7 Broadstone Barracudas

 79 Spencer, Evelyn M 1  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Johnson, Abby K 1 14 Broadstone Barracudas

 79 Carley, Karrington M 1 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Gill, Brooklyn D 1  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Garcia, Camille F 1 10 Broadstone Barracudas

 79 Thakur, Sami 1 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Ball, Cassidy L 1  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 79 Ellenberger, Anna L 1 12 Broadstone Barracudas


